
Dash Meet- Nov 15

Jingle Bell Classic- Nov 22-24

Speedo Winter Junior Championships- Dec 11-14

Winter Championship Classic (Prelim/Finals)- Dec 13-15

Next Board Meeting- November 13 @ 7:05 pm 
Room 4006 A

Upcoming Dates

 both locations South Harbour and Union Chapel
Road

Dec 10- Chuy’s

Dine to Donate

Marco’s Pizza -Nov 13 & Dec 11



November Birthdays

Evelynn Friend

Anna Baltimore

Giovanna McCarthy

Austin Walker

Coleman Codalata

Massi Aklil

Willa Duke

Adalyn Goettler

Emil Mineikis

Asher Boston

Cora Shore

Sawyer Call

Collin Monger

Callie Hipsher



Dash garage sale
November 15

Do you have old apparel/ equipment
(fins, suits, etc.) that doesn’t fit. Bring
the items and place them in the tote

in the Control room by next
Wednesday Nov 13. 



High School Swim Meet schedule
Come out and support The Miller

Swimmers

Home Meets

Tues. Nov 26 @ 6pm
Hamilton Southeastern

Sat. Dec 7 @ 10am
Noblesville Invitational

Sat Dec 21 @ 10am
Westfield 

Thu Jan 16 @ 6pm
Zionsville

Mon Dec 2 @ 6pm
Franklin Central

Tues Dec 10 @ 10am
Larence North

Thu Jan 9 @ 3pm
IU Natatorium

Hoosier Crossroads Conference

Tues. Jan 14 @ 6pm
North Central

Sat Jan 18 @ 10am
Brownsburg 

Sat Jan 25 @ 1pm
Carroll, Fishers

Fishers High School

Sat Feb 1 @ 9am
(JV) HSE Invitational

Hamilton Southeastern

Away


